
Day Date Time Game Field Coaches:
Home Visitor

Saturday Sept. 13 9:30 Green vs. Martinez Monroe M.S. A. Lawrence Green 541-914-3750

11:00 Laufer vs. Roberts Monroe M.S. Kyra Martinez 503-586-4077

Saturday Sept. 20 9:30 Johnson vs. Martinez Monroe M.S. Blu Laufer 541-914-7684

11:00 Green vs. Laufer Monroe M.S. Andrew Roberts 503-384-8450

Thursday Sept. 25 5:30 Roberts vs. Johnson Monroe M.S. Chris Johnson 541-914-7494

Saturday Sept. 27 9:30 Johnson vs. Green Monroe M.S.

11:00 Martinez vs. Roberts Monroe M.S.

Thursday Oct. 2 5:30 Martinez vs. Laufer Monroe M.S.

Saturday Oct. 4 9:30 Laufer vs. Johnson Monroe M.S.

11:00 Roberts vs. Green Monroe M.S.

Saturday Oct. 11 9:30 Roberts vs. Johnson Monroe M.S.

11:00 Martinez vs. Laufer Monroe M.S. Field:

Saturday Oct. 18 9:30 Martinez vs. Green Monroe M.S. Monroe M.S.

11:00 Roberts vs. Laufer Monroe M.S. 2800 Bailey Ln., Eugene, OR

Saturday Oct. 25 9:30 Laufer vs. Green Monroe M.S.

11:00 Martinez vs. Johnson Monroe M.S.

Saturday Nov. 1 11:00 Roberts vs. Martinez Monroe M.S.

12:30 SHOOT-OUT COMPETITION Monroe M.S.

2:00 Green vs. Johnson Monroe M.S.

Lane Youth Soccer Association
U12 Schedule  Fall 2025

SHOOT-OUT COMPETITION
All U12 players are invited to take part in the 
Shoot-out Competition fundraiser scheduled for 
Nov. 1.  This is a fun competition that will 
showcase strikers' and goal keepers' skills in a 
one on one penalty kick shoot-out.  For more 
information go to: 
www.LaneYouthSoccer.org/shootout.html

9/06/25

Home team wears blue jersey and is 
responsible for providing a referee.  
Please call opposing coach the day 
before game to discuss play balancing 
and confirm referees. All players 
should bring both red and blue jerseys 
to every game to help in balancing play 
during the game.


